NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (Computer Engineering)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has a
Examination of the institute hel

ppeared in the B. Tech IV Semester {Computer Engineering)
d in May/June, 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.
No.

—_

Subject

Object Oriented Programming

2 Programming Language Concepts
3 Software Engineering
4 Microprocessors-|
5  Unix and Linux Programming
6 Mathematics-l1I
7 Object Oriented Programming (Pr)
8 Microprocessors-| (Pr)
9 Software Engineering (Pr)
10  Unix and Linux Programming (Pr.)
Sr. Roll no. Name
No.
9 1120312 SHOBHIT KUMAR
2 1120414 JATIN NAYYAR
1140545 SHAIK MOHAMMAD
SUHAIL
4 11510161 VAIBHAV BISHT
5 11510211 DIDD! SHIVA GANESH
6 11510217 BHARATHA SUBHASH
CHANDRA
11520007 KAREENAH SINGH
8 11530018 SAURABH SINGH
9 11530024 M.D. REZWANUL
HASSAN
10 2130013 ALI AHMAD KHAN

Father's Name

MULTAN SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR
M MAHABOOB BASHA

H.S.BISHT

DIDD!
SATHYANARAYANA

BHARATHA KRISHNA
MOORTHY

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SINGH

M.D. TOUHIDUR
RAHMAN

JAVED AHMAD KHAN

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in cas
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Code No
COT-202
COT-204
COT-206
COT-208
COT-210
MAT204T
COT-212
COT-214
COT-216
COT-218
SGPA Result CGPA
R(COT-202,COT-206,COT-208,CO
T-210,MAT204T)
7.2308
5.7308
R(COT-202,COT-204,COT-208,CO
T-210,COT-212)
4.0000
R(COT-214)
6.1154
R(COT-208,COT-210,MAT204T)
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51538
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