NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (Computer Engineering)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech IV Semester (Computer Engineering) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Object Oriented Programming	COT-202
2	Programming Language Concepts	COT-204
3	Software Engineering	COT-206
4	Microprocessors-I	COT-208
5	Unix and Linux Programming	COT-210
6	Mathematics-III	MAT204T
7	Object Oriented Programming (Pr)	COT-212
8	Microprocessors-I (Pr)	COT-214
9	Software Engineering (Pr)	COT-216
10	Unix and Linux Programming (Pr.)	COT-218

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA Result	CGPA
1	1120312	SHOBHIT KUMAR	MULTAN SINGH	R(COT-202,COT-206,COT-208,CO T-210,MAT204T)	
2	1120414	JATIN NAYYAR	RAKESH KUMAR	7.2308	
3	1140545	SHAIK MOHAMMAD SUHAIL	M МАНАВООВ BASHA	5.7308	
4	11510161	VAIBHAV BISHT	H.S.BISHT	R(COT-202,COT-204,COT-208,CO T-210,COT-212)	
5	11510211	DIDDI SHIVA GANESH	DIDDI SATHYANARAYANA	4-0000	
6	11510217	BHARATHA SUBHASH CHANDRA	BHARATHA KRISHNA MOORTHY	R(COT-214)	
7	11520007	KAREENAH SINGH	SANJAY KUMAR SINGH	6.1154	
8	11530018	SAURABH SINGH	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	R(COT-208,COT-210,MAT204T)	
9	11530024	M.D. REZWANUL HASSAN	M.D. TOUHIDUR RAHMAN	4.6538	
10	2130013	ALI AHMAD KHAN	JAVED AHMAD KHAN	5.1538	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

06.11.2020

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar (Examinations)

Prof.Tokharge (Exams-)6119

Prof.-In-Charge

(Examinations)

Chitricolarunds Exemplo 13 io pro

Date: 06-11-2020

Page No. 1